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Intake		Capacity:

Course Total
Seats

Bachelor		of		Ayurvedic
Medicine		and		Surgery	(B.A.M.S.) 100

Fee		Structure	:

SUMANDEEP		AYURVED		MEDICAL		COLLEGE		&		HOSPITAL	

BAMS
(BACHELOR		OF		AYURVEDIC		MEDICINE		&		SURGERY)

Total Course Duration= 5 ½ years.Ÿ

(Includes 4 ½ years study + 1 year compulsory internship)Ÿ

ABOUT		THE		INSTITUTION

We are well equipped to offer the holistic knowledge of ancient ayurveda through our Ÿ

BAMS, UG course, of 5 1/2 years duration.Our esteemed institution with eminent faculties, 

ensures quality education to students by enriching their academic and clinical skills, 

thereby opening a wider opportunity to them. For a healthier society needs a healthier 

lifestyle. Hence to frame and build a bunch of young, enthusiastic and ef�icient Ayurvedic 

physicians for a healthier tomorrow is our vision. Join us to make our world happier by 

achieving health through Ayurveda….the science of life.

COURSE

PROGRAM TUTION
STAGE DURATION (IN
CALENDAR MONTHS)

FEES PAYABLE AT THE BEGINNING OF EACH STAGE

MANAGEMENT / JAIN MINORITY QUOTA(IN INR)

(Security Deposit- Rs. 10,000/-)

First B.A.M.S. 18 Months 6,00,000/- To be paid in three installment
 of 2,00,000/- per term

Second B.A.M.S.

Third B.A.M.S.

Total

Internship

18 Months

18 Months

54 Months

12 Months

6,00,000/-

6,00,000/-

18,00,000/-

NO FEES

To be paid in three installment
 of 2,00,000/- per term

To be paid in three installment
 of 2,00,000/- per term

18,00,000/-

NO FEES



Subjects		for		study		and		examination		for		the		B.A.M.S	(Degree)		Course		are	as		under

Sr.No. Professional		Year
Duration	
(in		years)

Name		of		the		Subject Holding		of
	Examination

1.
First	
Professional

Samhita	Adhyanan	–	I

Padartha	Vignana

Sanskrit	and	Ayurved	Itihas

Kriya	Sharira

Rachana	Sharira

End		of		First	
Professional		Year

1.5

2.
Second	
Professional

Dravya	Guna

Rasa	Shastra	and	

Bhaisajya	Kalpana

Roga	Nidan

Samhita	Adhyanan	-	II

Swasthvritta

Agadatantra

End		of		Second	
Professional		Year

1.5

3.
Third	
Professional

Kaya	Chikitsa

Panchkarma

Shalya	Tantra

Shalakya	Tantra

Prasuti	Tantra	and	Stri	Roga

Kaumarbhritya

Samhita	Adhyanan	–	III

Emergency	Medicine

Research	Methodology

End		of		Third	
Professional		Year

1.5



HOSTEL		&		MESS		FEES		STRUCTURE

Hostel Name Occupancy Type Washroom Fees (INR)    Deposit (INR)     Total (INR)

Charak & Bharadwaj
Single

Double

Non AC

Non AC

Common

Common

36000

20000

5000

5000

41000

25000

Non AC

Non AC

Non AC

Sushruta

Single

Double

Trio

Attached

Attached

Attached

70000

35000

35000

10000

10000

10000

80000

45000

45000

Sushruta (T-type) Non ACSingle Attached 10000105000 115000

Sushruta (AC)
Single

Double

Trio

AC

AC

AC

Attached

Attached

Attached

Attached

Attached

110000

48500

55000

15000

15000

15000

125000

70000

63500

Sushruta (T-type) 145000Single AC 15000 160000

Gargi

Gargi

Single

Double

Single

Double

Attached

Attached

Attached

Non AC

Non AC

AC

AC

70000

35000

110000

55000

10000

10000

15000

15000

80000

45000

125000

70000

Hostel Name Occupancy Type Washroom Fees (INR)    Deposit (INR)     Total (INR)

Maitri
Single

Double

Non AC

Non AC

Common

Common

36000

20000

5000

5000

41000

25000

Dhanvantari
 (Non AC)

Single

Double

Non AC

Non AC

Attached

Attached

70000

35000

10000

10000

80000

45000

Dhanvantari
 ( AC)

Single

Double

AC

AC

AC

AC

Attached

Attached

Attached

Attached

110000

55000

15000

15000

125000

70000

110000

55000

15000

15000

125000

70000

Single

Double

Vama
(AC)

Boys		Hostel		Fees	(Per		Annum)

Girls		Hostel		Fees	(Per		Annum)

							MESS		FEES		STRUCTURE 
          Mess is mandatory for all the Hostellers.
          Mess Charges (Per Year): Rs. 60,375/-



Admission		Process

Visit		www.aaccc.gov.in

Select		UG		Couselling	

Click	on		New		Registration		&		�ill		up		details	

Make		online		payment		Rs.	55,000/-
(Rs.	50,000/-	REFUNDABLE		T&C		Apply 	)

Click		on		Choice		Filling	

Select		“Sumandeep		Ayurved		Medical		College		&		Hospital”

èAll the admissions in the BAMS programs at Sumandeep Vidyapeeth Deemed to be 
University will be done through a counseling scheme laid down by the Ayush Admissions 
Central Counseling Committee (AACCC), Ministry of Ayush, Government of India 
(Visit:https://aaccc.gov.in/UGCounselling/))

èAny candidate desirous of seeking admission to the BAMS programs at 
SumandeepVidyapeeth Deemed to be University shall meet the eligibility criteria laid 
down by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine (ISOM)

èThe outline of Counseling scheme for admission in Sumandeep Vidyapeeth is as under:

Report		to		Institute		for		Document		veri�ication		&		fees		payment		

1

2

3

4

5

Admission		Complete		

6

7

8



Sr.		No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Name		of		the		Document

thBirth Certi�icate / 10  Passing Certificate as Proof of date or birth 
th 

12 Mark Statement

School Leaving Certi�icate / Transfer/ Migration Certi�icate

ID Proof (preferably Aadhar Card OR PAN Card/Driving License/Voter ID) 

Proof of Address 

Physical/Medical Fitness Certi�icate 

Self-Attested Photocopy of Caste Certi�icate / Non Creamy Layer/Disability Certi�icate
(If Applicable)

Passport size Photographs  (06 copies)

 Account Payee Cheques from Candidate's Bank Account
(If the candidate is minor, then his/her parent's Bank Account)

Under	graduate		Programs:

th12  Passing Certificate

Additional		Documents		required		for		Jain		Minority		Candidates

1

2

3

4

Af�idavit executed before the Metropolitan Magistrate on Stamp Paper of Rs. 100 stating 
that the Religion of the Candidate is  JAINISM

Jain Membership Certi�icate issued by local religious JAIN Sangh 

Jain Minority Certi�icate issued by Competent Government Authority stating that the 
Religion of the Candidate is  JAINISM

School Leaving Certi�icate (Mentioning that Religion of the Candidate is  JAINISM)

Sr.		No. Name		of		the		Document

DOCUMENTS		REQUIRED
(At		the		time		of		Admission)

Admit card of NEET UG 2023

12

Result / Rank Letter of NEET UG 2023

13

Allotment Letter issued by AACCC

èThe candidate will be required to produce following documents (ORIGINALS + THREE 
SETS OF SELF ATTESTED PHOTOCOPIES) at the time of admission.

èIf the candidate fails to produce any of the following documents, the seat allotted to 
him/her shall stand cancelled and the candidate shall not be considered for further 
counseling.

èCandidates who have deposited their original documents with any other Institute / 
College / University and come for admission with a certi�icate stating that "their original 
certi�icates are deposited with the Institute /College / University” shall not be allowed to 
take admission.

èIf there is any discrepancy in spelling in documents candidate must carry proof that the 
documents belong to same person in form of an af�idavit/undertaking.



	CONTACT		INFORMATION

Postal		Address		of		the		Institution Sumandeep Vidyapeeth Deemed to be University, At & Po Pipariya, Ta. 
Waghodia, Dist. Vadodara-391760 (Gujarat) India

Dept		of		Central		Admission

Email:a	 dmission@sumandeepvidyapeethdu.edu.in  

Phone: 02668 245267 

Admission Coordinator: 8980803714 /  8980810190

Deputy Admission Of�icer : 8980802947     

Admission Of�icer : 8980803796  

Phone: 02668 245262/64/66 

Extension: 2811/2812

Accounts		Section	(For		pay	ment	related	
queries)

Phone: 02668 245262/64/66 Extension: 2806/2807

Chief		Warden	(For	Hostel/Guest	room	
related	queries)

8980803703, 9825781335

Transport		Section Phone: 02668 245262/64/66 Extension: 3149

Registrar		Of�ice Phone: 02668 245262/64/66 Extension: 2802

Vice		Chancellor		Of�ice Phone: 02668 245262/64/66 Extension: 2803

A well-trained Ayurvedic practitioner can work as a medical of�icer at various private and 
government Ayurvedic  hospitals/ dispensaries. He or she can start his or her own clinic 
after getting the requisite degree in Ayurveda. One with interest in research can pursue 
research as a career by becoming a research scientist. Teaching is another option for the 
Postgraduate degree holders in Ayurveda. Ayurvedic  medical colleges in different parts of 
India offers Undergraduate and Postgraduate degrees.

CAREER		PROSPECTS:

Information		of		Principal	
Email: principalsamch@sumandeepvidyapeethdu.edu.in

Phone: 02668 245262/64/66 Extension: 3104/3101 / 8980801283  
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